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Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
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Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 16460 18217
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1299 1474
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Female-only 2775 2775
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 3390 3974
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 6590 7849
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 1600 1881
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-only 3425 3731
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 566 631
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Female-only 1363 1363
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 823 1389
Indore Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 3499 4698
Indore Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 3/10



8/8/24, 1:20 PM

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

47

163

716

301

1053

16

245

604

12P

113

154

57

218

749

22

649

1468

16

329

728

12P

168

154

4/10



8/8/24, 1:20 PM

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute of Technology
Indore

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

2359

5167

53P

451

1460

38P

1193

2688

660

1470

350

656

3818

8297

270P

744

1579

38P

1648

4056

997

1704

467

656

5/10



8/8/24, 1:20 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 5765 7612
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 13790 15115
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1302 1511
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 3128 3618
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 8144 8144
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 2066 2104
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-only 4096 4096
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 1173 1173
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 1591 2180
Indore of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al OPEN Female-only 4905 5064
Indore of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 83 83
Indore of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al EWS Gender-Neutral 232 261
Indore of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 6/10



8/8/24, 1:20 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al EWS Female-only 901 901
Indore of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 635 1064
Indore of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al OBC-NCL Female-only 1807 2373
Indore of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 121P 121P
Indore of Technology) (PwD)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al SC Gender-Neutral 575 719
Indore of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al SC Female-only 1041 1041
Indore of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al ST Gender-Neutral 260 287
Indore of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al ST Female-only 563 563
Indore of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 4946 6812
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 12137 14123
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 824 1173
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Female-only 2103 2509
Indore Technology) (including
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Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2198 2993
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 5542 6402
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 1223 1702
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-only 3160 3569
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 573 747
Indore Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Female-only 1636 1636
Indore Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 8299 10894
Indore (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science Al OPEN Female-only 18413 19770
Indore (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1577 1821
Indore (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science Al EWS Female-only 2989 2989
Indore (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 3582 4524
Indore (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science Al OBC-NCL Female-only 8322 8653
Indore (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science Al SC Gender-Neutral 2163 2597
Indore (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science Al SC Female-only 3223 4011
Indore (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science Al ST Gender-Neutral 1175 1225
Indore (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science Al ST Female-only 1734 1734
Indore (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 5666 6640
Indore Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 10683 10970
Indore Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1077 1307
Indore Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1916 3159
Indore Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 5795 5795
Indore Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 1425 1668
Indore Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Female-only 1731 1731
Indore Bachelor of Technology) (including
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Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Technology Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 719 719
Indore Bachelor of Technology)
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