

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



A Home		

CSC Login

Round No	5				
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Technology				
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Э			
Academic Program	ALL				
Seat Type / Category	ALL				
	Submit				
Opening/Closing Ra	CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, nks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ra	nks with	nin Respective	Categories.	y Ranks
		-			

Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7109	7913
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15679	16378
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	164P	164P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1326	1402
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2385	2385
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3015	3568
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6714	6965
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1513	1913
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2786	2786
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	848	922
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1642	1642
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8296	9773

Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16460	18217
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1299	1474
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2775	2775
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3390	3974
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6590	7849
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1600	1881
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3425	3731
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	566	631
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1363	1363
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	823	1389
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3499	4698

Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	47	57
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	163	218
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	716	749
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	14	22
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	301	649
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1053	1468
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	16	16
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	245	329
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	604	728
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	12P	12P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	113	168
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	154	154

Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2359	3818
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5167	8297
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	53P	270P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	451	744
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1460	1579
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	38P	38P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1193	1648
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2688	4056
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	660	997
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1470	1704
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	350	467
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	656	656

Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5765	7612
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13790	15115
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1302	1511
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3128	3618
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8144	8144
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2066	2104
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4096	4096
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1173	1173
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1591	2180
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4905	5064
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	83	83
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	232	261

Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	901	901
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	635	1064
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1807	2373
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	121P	121P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	575	719
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1041	1041
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	260	287
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	563	563
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4946	6812
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12137	14123
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	824	1173
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including	2103	2509

				Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2198	2993
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5542	6402
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1223	1702
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3160	3569
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	573	747
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1636	1636
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8299	10894
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18413	19770
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1577	1821
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2989	2989
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3582	4524

Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8322	8653
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2163	2597
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3223	4011
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1175	1225
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1734	1734
ndian Institute of Technology ndore	Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5666	6640
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10683	10970
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1077	1307
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1916	3159
ndian Institute of Technology ndore	Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5795	5795
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1425	1668
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including	1731	1731

				Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	719	719

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





